
HE-Serie 2021 → #2 HE-Serie 21.02.21 S → 1.Runde • 06.01.2026 14:55 (1)

HE-Serie 2021 → #2 HE-Serie 21.02.21 S → 1.Runde

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 31

Damen

1 Wiebke Jahn 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 -3 28

2 Martina Dunker 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 +2 33

Herren

1 Christoph Jahn 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -6 25

2 Christian Behrens 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 -5 26

2 Sven Ole Blisginn 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -5 26

2 Frank Brügmann 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -5 26

5 Justin Heideck 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -4 27

5 Ralf Bauerochse 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 1 -4 27

7 Lutz Bögelsack 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 -2 29

7 Björn Wilke 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 -2 29

9 Stephan Mesel 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -1 30

10 Christoph Gefert 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 0 31

11 Jürgen Krüger 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 32

11 Oliver Ahlers 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 +1 32

11 Michael Trautmann 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 +1 32

14 Dustin Schüttkowski 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 +2 33

14 Andreas Martin 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 +2 33

14 Lars Dunker 2 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 +2 33

17 Marcus Minge 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 +3 34

18 Michael Brunke 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 +4 35
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HE-Serie 2021 → #2 HE-Serie 21.02.21 S → 1.Runde • 06.01.2026 14:55 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 31

Avg 2.5 3.2 3.3 3.3 3.4 2.9 3.7 3 2.3 2.7 30.1

Difficulty 2 7 9 8 10 5 3 6 1 4 -1

Hole in one 1 1 1%

Birdie -1 11 4 3 2 4 8 4 14 8 58 29%

Par 0 8 10 10 11 12 15 10 13 6 8 103 52%

Bogey 1 1 5 6 6 8 1 2 3 3 35 18%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 3 2%
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